Components for Field Cabling
- Mi12/RJ45/FO
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Order no. Description Housing Connector type Fiber type Remarks
J88083A0008 STX V1 FO plug set metal 25C Singlemode without bend protection
J88083A0009 STX V1 FO plug set metal 25C Singlemode with bend protection
188083A0006 STX V1 FO plug set metal 25C Multimode without bend protection
J88083A0007 STX V1 FO plug set metal 25C Multimode with bend protection
J88083A0010 STX V1 FO plug set metal 25C POF without bend protection
J88083A0011 STX V1 FO plug set metal 25C POF with bend protection
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Order no. Description Housing Connector type Fiber type Remarks
J88083A0014 STX V1 FO plug set plastic 25C Singlemode without bend protection
J88083A0015 STX V1 FO plug set plastic 25C Singlemode with bend protection
J88083A0012 STX V1 FO plug set plastic 25C Multimode without bend protection
J88083A0013 STX V1 FO plug set plastic 25C Multimode with bend protection
J88083A0016 STX V1 FO plug set plastic 25C POF without bend protection
J88083A0017 STX V1 FO plug set plastic 25C POF with bend protection
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Order no. Description Housing Connector type Fiber type Remarks
188073A0006 STX V1 FO plug set metal LC Duplex Singlemode without bend protection
188073A0007 STX V1 FO plug set metal LC Duplex Singlemode with bend protection
188073A0004 STX V1 FO plug set metal LC Duplex Multimode without bend protection
J88073A0005 STX V1 FO plug set metal LC Duplex Multimode with bend protection
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